SCHUTZENBEZIRK

Do.08.01

I: LP Mannschaft:

OBERBAYLERN

Oberbayernliga Nord-Ost 1

RWK /LP - Riickrunde 2025/2026

Sa.24.01
Di.27.01
Mi.04.02

Fr.13.02

Weilach |

Bohmfeld |

Weilach |

Giggenhausen |

Gumpersdorf |

Gachenbach |

Weilach |

HSG Miinchen llI

Weilach |

Weilach |
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